ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

5016
KIPS SCHOOL

INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5016-M-1-100  AAIMA SHAHZAD
5016-M-1-101 M. HAMZA SHAHID
5016-M-2-102  HADIA SAJJAD
5016-M-2-103  HALEEMA SADIA
5016-M-2-104 SHARANA AKBAR
5016-M-3-105 ARHAM ALI
5016-M-3-106  WAHAJ AHMED
5016-M-3-107 ZUNAIRA UZMAN
5016-M-4-108  IZZA WASIF
5016-M-5-674  AYAN ALl
5016-M-5-675 SAMEEHA UZMAN
5016-M-6-676  USMAN NADEEM
5016-M-6-677 M. ASAD
5016-M-6-678  AYESHA SAJID
5016-M-6-679 MARYAM YOUSAF
5016-M-6-680 AIMA MUSHTAQ
5016-M-6-681  ALEEN AJMAL
5016-M-6-682  IBRAHIM AZEEM
5016-M-6-683  FARRUKH AKBAR
5016-M-6-684  MAHEEN QAISAR
5016-M-6-685 UROOJ AJMAL
5016-M-6-686  ZARMEEN UN NISA
5016-M-6-687 M. SUHAN
5016-M-6-689  SYED M. BEHLOL
5016-M-6-690 M. UMER
5016-M-6-691  AREEJ NASIR
5016-M-6-692  ABDULLAH NOUMAN
5016-M-6-693  AREEBA AHMAD
5016-M-6-694 M. AZEEM NASIR
5016-M-7-695  MAHEER ZEESHAN
5016-M-7-696  FAIZA ASIF
5016-M-7-697  KASHAF NADEEM
5016-M-7-698  SHIFA NADEEM

FATHER NAME
SHAHZAD MEHMOOD
SHAHID HAMEED
M. SAJJAD
HAMAYUN JAWAD
M. AKBAR

IRSHAD ALI

IMRAN SHAFIQUE
M. UZMAN SHABBIR
M. WASIF SAMI
ABDUL QADEER
M. UZMAN SHABBIR
M. NADEEM

AQIL ANWAR
SAJID SALEEM

M. YOUSUF
MUSHTAQ AHMED
M. AIMAL

M. AZEEM BASHIR
AKBAR AFZAL
QAISAR TUFAIL
AJMAL IBRAHIM
TALIB HUSSAIN
KARAMAT ALI

M. RAZA

M. IKHLAQ

NASIR HUSSAIN

M. NOUMAN
MATEEN AHMAD
M. NASIR

M. ZEESHAN
MALIK M. ASIF
NADEEM SAEED
NADEEM RAZZAQ
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56
48
57
57
56
71
67
71
59
82
82
86
58
86
86
74
86
86
78
82
90
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
74
74
70
74

CANAL SIDE CAMPUS, ADJACENT TO PUNJAB COLLEGE, NEAR LAL PUR, MUGHAL PURA,

GRADE OBT. MARKS %AGE

93.33%
80.00%
95.00%
95.00%
93.33%
94.67%
89.33%
94.67%
78.67%
91.11%
91.11%
95.56%
64.44%
95.56%
95.56%
82.22%
95.56%
95.56%
86.67%
91.11%
100.00%
95.56%
95.56%
95.56%
95.56%
95.56%
95.56%
96.67%
96.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
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ROLL NO
5016-M-7-699
5016-M-7-700
5016-M-7-701
5016-M-7-702
5016-M-7-703
5016-M-8-704
5016-M-8-705
5016-M-8-706
5016-M-8-707
5016-M-8-708
5016-M-8-709
5016-M-8-710
5016-M-8-711
5016-M-8-712
5016-M-8-713
5016-M-8-714
5016-M-8-715
5016-M-8-716
5016-M-8-1340
5016-M-9-718

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL BASIT

M. ALI JAWAD
KHALID MEHMOOD
M. SAAD VIRK

M. KAMIL JALAL
AFFAN WASIF

IQRA ZULFIQAR
SANA WASEEM
URWA TIL WUSQA
FILZAH TABASSUM
FARHEEN ALI

M. AHMAD AZIZ
ABDUR RAHMAN MOBASHAR
NOOR FATIMA KHALID
MAHA NAVEED
AMBER ALAM

M. IRHAM

M. HUZAIFA IMRAN
MUSKAN AZHAR
KASHAF IQBAL

FATHER NAME
OMAR FAROOQ
HUMAYUN JAWAD
TARIQ MEHMOOD
M. SHAFQAT VIRK
MIAN ABID HUSSAIN
M. WASIF SAMI
ZULFIQAR ALI
WASEEM IRFAN KHAN
NAEEM AHMAD

M. TABASSUM MUNIR
RAFAQAT ALl

IQBAL HUSSAIN
MOBASHAR ALI
KHALID JAMEEL
NAVEED SHAFQAT
AWAIZ ALAM

ALTAF HUSSAIN
IMRAN ASLAM
AZHAR ALI

M. IQBAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE OBT. MARKS
7 66
70
74
70
70
70
66
66
66
66
66
70
70
66
66
50
70
62
70
86
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TOTAL

%AGE
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
55.56%
77.78%
68.89%
77.78%
95.56%

53
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